
ВС по дзюдо на призы общества "Динамо"памяти ЗТР Н.Д.Попова
14.01.2020 - 16.01.2020 г.Уфа , юниоры и юниорки до 23-х лет

Юни 52 кг
10 уч.1

17
1

Барашкова Ангелина (Сара)9

25
2

Красилова Екатерина (Кург)

5

21
3

Гр
уп

па
 A

1

13

29
4

3

19
5

Альбекова Вероника (СПБ)

11

27
6

Катан Ольга (Волг)

7

23
7

Гр
уп

па
 A

2

Гаджиева Зульфия (Башк)

15

31
8

2

18
9

Хуснутдинова Айсылу (Башк)

10

26
10

Чернышёва Мария (Сама)6

22
11

Гр
уп

па
 B

1

Мананникова Мария (Орен)

14

30
12

Машаева Венера (Тюме)

4

20
13

12

28
14

8

24
15

Гр
уп

па
 B

2

Сагидуллина Зульфия (Башк)16

32
16

Барашкова Ангелина
17

Красилова Е.

18

Альбекова Вероника
19

Катан Ольга

Гаджиева Зульфия
20

Хуснутдинова А.
21

Чернышёва Мария

Мананникова Мария
22

Машаева Венера

23

Сагидуллина З.
24

Барашкова Ангелина

Красилова Е.

25

Альбекова Вероника

Гаджиева Зульфия

26

Хуснутдинова А.

Чернышёва Мария

27

Машаева Венера

Сагидуллина З.

28

Барашкова Ангелина

Альбекова Вероника

37

Чернышёва Мария

Машаева Венера

38

Барашкова Ангелина

Машаева Венера

43Машаева Венера

Ут
еш

ен
ие

Результаты
1. Машаева Венера (Тюме)

2. Барашкова Ангелина (Сара)
3. Мананникова Мария (Орен)
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